limited to SELLERS’S 
responsibilities mentioned in 
the Rental Services 
Contract: 
Transport to/from Company 
Site Mobilization and de-
mobilization Installation and 
commissioning Operation 
and maintenance. 

60 Months 

(as per 
applicable 

Rental 
Term) 

$ 599.575.966,20 
(US Dollars Five 
Hundred Ninety-
nine Million Five 
Hundred Seventy 
Five Thousand Nine 
Hundred Sixty-six 
and twenty cents 
only) 

b) Rental Rate 
The Rental Rate 6,3500 US Cents/kWh based on the Lump Sum 
Rental Charges given in the Table above is calculated using the 
following formula: 

Rental Rate (Cents/kWh) = 
Lump Sum Rental Charges in US Dollars x 100